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58 Eugster, Jürgen SMC Goldach 57 Neptun 92 100  96 1 

83 Ziener, Wolfgang LMC Leonberg 57 Neptun 92 92 88 92 2 

104 Großmann, Christof SMC Wendlingen 50 Löschboot Fun 98 86 83 92 3 

39 Geier, Hans SMC Freiberg 67 Hermes 86 88  87 4 

29 Hofmeister, Jürgen SMC Freiberg 30 Bremen 9 80 94  87 5 

120 Schumacher, Peter IG Modellbau Boden. 45 Renown 85 86  85,5 6 

114 Geißelmeier, Markus SMC Freiberg 44,6 Ja-Jaa 93 74  83,5 7 

6 Quattländer, Rainer SMC Schramberg 57 Heike 86 80  83 9 

144 Kelm, Ina MCK Konstanz 55 Dolly 84 82  83 8 

74 Bohland, Kurt MSV Klosterweiher 57 Neptun 88 77  82,5 10 

71 Kaiser, Günter MSV Klosterweiher 57 Stier 76 89  82,5 11 

13 Straßburger, Winfried Brsg. Klabautermänner 50 Kutter 82 82  82 12 

5 Sawicki, Harald Brsg. Klabautermänner 59 Neptun 82 79  80,5 13 

60 Stähli, Hans-Peter Skipper Group Zürich 52 Lotse 85 73  79 14 

138 Schopper, Anja SMC Singen Hegau 45,5 Ramborator 69 86  77,5 15 

106 Eichmann, Kurt SMC Goldach 56 Police 74 79  76,5 16 

75 Erber, Bernd MSV Klosterweiher 57 Stier 64 89  76,5 16 

101 Schlagenhauff, Erich SMC Goldach 64 Anita 75 77  76 18 

154 Eberle, Hubert MSC Sunthausen 58 Baulogne 71 81  76 18 

152 Müller, Matthias MCK Konstanz 55 Dolly 65 85  75 20 

162 Sawicki, Carmen Brsg. Klabautermänner 59 Neptun 69 81  75 20 

24 Großjung, Heike Brsg. Klabautermänner 58 Jule 66 81  73,5 22 

163 Schrempp, Uwe Brsg. Klabautermänner 58 Norden 73 74  73,5 22 

167 Kelm, Jürgen MCK Konstanz 54 Classic 66 79  72,5 24 

124 Grosspietsch, Jürgen SMC Goldach 63,8 Manu 70 74  72 25 

99 Hanke, Petra SMC Wendlingen 56 Mc Greggor 71 73  72 25 
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57 Rosendahl, Theo MSV Klosterweiher 36 Lars 74 66  70 27 

41 Westerwell, Bärbel MSV Klosterweiher 55 Smutje 81 56  68,5 28 

89 Sickinger, Rene LMC Leonberg 58 Diva 61 76  68,5 28 

77 Schulz, Wilma SMC Freiberg 55 Nessy 77 46  61,5 30 

168 Ungänz, Rainer SMC Freiberg  R-414 64 58  61 31 

34 Hink, Erwin SMC Immenstaad 60 Titan 65 52  58,5 32 

38 Hilbig, Axel SMC Freiberg 69 Roland 56 49  52,5 33 

4 Nötzel, Christine SMC Schramberg 50 Liveboot 64 37  50,5 34 

62 Stähli, Heidi Skipper Group Zürich 52 Lotse 53 48  50,5 34 

31 Stark, Moritz Alemannen  Motorboote 0 0  0 36 

10 Köhlerschmidt, Uwe Alemannen 68 Littorina 0 0  0 36 

9 Scheller, Richard Alemannen 36 Anja SL35 0 0  0 36 

97 Schuttanner, Walter SMC Goldach 58 Finn SG2012 0 0  0 36 
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66 Kieper, Thomas MSV Klosterweiher 79 Paula 88 88  88 1 

42 Westerwell, Frank MSV Klosterweiher 74 Pinasse 27 86 88  87 2 

140 Bergmann, Heiko SMC Singen Hegau 73 Kalle 80 90  85 3 

98 Hanke, Manfred SMC Wendlingen 95 Chief Seattle 78 90  84 4 

46 Allensbach, Daniel SMC Goldach 94 Calypso 82 80  81 5 

153 Müller, Matthias MCK Konstanz 85,7 Neptun 85 75  80 6 

102 Huber, Erich Alemannen 71 Albert I 82 76  79 7 

28 Hofmeister, Jürgen SMC Freiberg 94 Samona 67 88  77,5 8 

45 Giedemann, Thomas MSF Lahr 78 Silke 78 76  77 9 

20 Großjung, Ralf Brsg. Klabautermänner 71 Kormoran 70 84  77 10 

118 Hofer, Reinhard IG Modellbau Boden. 74 Krähen 71 82  76,5 11 

56 Rosendahl, Theo MSV Klosterweiher 78 Pra 71 81  76 12 

49 Schaubs, Jörg Alemannen 74 Condor 68 80  74 13 

88 Spreter, Detlef LMC Leonberg 71 Paula III 67 80  73,5 15 

68 Kieper, Ursula MSV Klosterweiher 79 Paula 80 67  73,5 14 

92 Schütz, Uwe LMC Leonberg 85,7 Mona 70 73  71,5 16 

132 Bauer, Erika SMC Wendlingen 71 Pilot "Knurrhahn" 65 77  71 17 

145 Schacht, Jürgen SMF Salem FN 92 Meldorf 64 77  70,5 18 

129 Haltner, Andreas SMC Goldach 90 Hecht 64 75  69,5 19 

51 Noh, Ghesa MSV Klosterweiher 71 Paula 54 76  65 20 

78 Schulz, Wilma SMC Freiberg 73 Pia HF408 75 52  63,5 21 

72 Schmidt, Andreas MSV Klosterweiher 71 Paula 67 59  63 22 

65 Schmid, Markus SMC Schramberg 71 Commodore 57 67  62 23 

107 Vogler, Monika SMC Goldach 71 Säntis Explorer 48 75  61,5 24 

133 Hilbig, Axel SMC Freiberg 78 Norway 64 50  57 25 

37 Krause, Petra SMF Salem FN 85 Bugsier 55 59  57 25 
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147 Erler, Matthias SMC Singen Hegau 75,5 Stoffel 49 61  55 27 

80 Bayerlein, Emil SMC Schramberg 95 Panther 38 43  40,5 28 

158 Eberle, Hubert MSC Sunthausen 99 Nebelthau 58 0  29 29 

126 Löffler, Horst SMC Wendlingen 70 Weihe 52 0  26 30 
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59 Eugster, Jürgen SMC Goldach 105 Lucky Hunter 86 92 94 89 2 

111 Domschat, Holger MSV Klosterweiher 12 Düsseldorf 88 90 98 89 1 

64 Morgenstern, Lutz SMC Schramberg 145 Seabex One 79 88  83,5 3 

44 Giedemann, Thomas MSF Lahr 140 Karlsruhe 92 68  80 4 

12 Straßburger, Winfried Brsg. Klabautermänner 172 Jaguar 76 84  80 4 

70 Czerny, Christoph MSV Klosterweiher 103,8 Grimmershörn 75 82  78,5 6 

40 Geier, Hans SMC Freiberg 116 Düsseldorf 78 78  78 7 

115 Geißelmeier, Markus SMC Freiberg 101 Admiral 82 71  76,5 8 

21 Großjung, Ralf Brsg. Klabautermänner 111 P6141 73 80  76,5 8 

27 Hofmeister, Jürgen SMC Freiberg 110 LK Weser 67 86  76,5 8 

131 Bauer, Uwe SMC Wendlingen 101 WSP 30 86 67  76,5 8 

157 Sandow, Carsten SMC Schramberg 130 Hercules 76 75  75,5 12 

84 Ziener, Wolfgang LMC Leonberg 125 Johann 67 59  63 13 

137 Groß, Klaus SMC Schramberg 108 Weser 55 57  56 14 

125 Grosspietsch, Jürgen SMC Goldach 101 Glasgow 53 58  55,5 15 

55 Rosendahl, Theo MSV Klosterweiher 110 Saudade 92 0  46 16 
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134 Schmid, Pascal SMC Schramberg  Dolly 84 92  88 1 

95 Steiner, Jannik LMC Leonberg 129 San Diego 72 92  82 2 

136 Schmid, Celina SMC Schramberg  Dolly 70 73  71,5 3 

135 Schmid, Marcel SMC Schramberg  Dolly 65 67  66 4 

156 Schmid, Mike SMC Schramberg 71 Commodore 58 63  60,5 5 
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151 Schmid, Lukas SMC Goldach 100 Bremen 9 90 86 86,67  174,67 1 

130 Bauer, Uwe SMC Wendlingen 94 Littorina 85 68 86,00  162,50 2 

25 Fleig, Andreas MSF Lahr 96 WSP3 Emden 63 73 94,00  162,00 3 

1 Gasser, Andreas NRCP Pratteln 125 Etzel 65 88 84,00  160,50 4 

100 Schlagenhauff, Erich SMC Goldach 71 Seute Deern 70 76 87,00  160,00 5 

122 Boschetti, Franco Alemannen 96,5 Wacht am Rhein 75 70 85,33  157,83 6 

26 Loacker, Werner 1. Vorarlberger SMC 62 Bonny&Kelly 48 89 85,33  153,83 7 

166 Kelm, Jürgen MCK Konstanz 90 PT 15 68 66 78,67  145,67 9 

155 Eberle, Ingrid MSC Sunthausen 35 Fidi 48 55 79,00  130,50 8 

85 Storkenmaier, Winfried LMC Leonberg 84 Sagiita II 79 75 0,00  77,00 10 

11 Köhlerschmidt, Uwe Alemannen 66 Pia HF408 0 0 0,00  0,00 11 
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54 Noh, Jörg MSV Klosterweiher 128 Marie Claire 89 82 185,00 270,50 1 

30 Scheerer, Wolfgang SMC Immenstaad 144 Thames VII 75 88 165,33 246,83 2 

87 Spreter, Detlef LMC Leonberg 125 Mechthild 58 80 165,00 234,00 3 

169 Ungänz, Rainer SMC Freiberg  Brigitte B. 69 64 161,67 228,17 4 

86 Storkenmaier, Winfried LMC Leonberg 110 Georg 60 64 151,33 213,33 5 

103 Pfurtscheller, Helmut SMC Rheintal 88 Borkum 2 52 67 153,67 213,17 6 

146 Schacht, Jürgen SMF Salem FN 61 Neustettin 0 0 159,67 159,67 7 
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17 Althaus, Heinz MSCW Winterthur 125 Albatros 98 97  97,50 1 
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165 Kelm, Jürgen MCK Konstanz 2,4 Nano Yacht 11 � 21,9 sek 14 � 0,5 sek 22,4 25 1 

16 Straßburger, Winfried Brsg. Klabautermänner 2,4 NanoYacht 11 � 19,6 sek 9 � 28,4 sek 48,0 20 2 

142 Bergmann, Heiko SMC Singen Hegau 2,4 Nano Yacht 9 � 15,3 sek 10 � 11,7 sek 27,0 19 3 

148 Erler, Matthias SMC Singen Hegau 2,4 Nano 9 � 1,7 sek 9 � 17,2 sek 18,9 18 4 

23 Großjung, Ralf Brsg. Klabautermänner 2,4 Nano Racer 10 � 4,1 sek 7 � 1,4 sek 5,5 17 5 

159 Schopper, Anja SMC Singen Hegau 2,4 Nano Yacht 7 � 0,0 sek 10 � 25,6 sek 25,6 17 6 

90 Sickinger, Rene LMC Leonberg 2,4 Speed two 7 � 0,9 sek 4 � 0,0 sek 0,9 11 7 
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36 Bildstein, Günter SMF Salem FN 78 Nordic 89 93 87,67 178,67 1 

105 Weber, Andreas SMC Goldach 100 Capri 95 94 83,00 177,50 2 

48 Schaubs, Jörg Alemannen 97 Accurat 68 69 93,00 161,50 3 

149 Bauer, Erika SMC Wendlingen 71 MZB "ALEX" 86 77 76,33 157,83 4 

119 Hofer, Reinhard IG Modellbau Boden. 152 Birkenstein 72 72 85,00 157,00 5 

121 Schumacher, Peter IG Modellbau Boden. 98 WS 14 Kormoran 88 77 73,67 156,17 6 

73 Eberhard, Arthur MSV Klosterweiher 101 Gynbon 54 75 80,00 144,50 7 

47 Klöfkorn, Malte MSV Klosterweiher 50 Sola 51 54 91,33 143,83 8 

32 Fußnegger, Joachim SMF Salem FN 50 Gesa 59 77 73,67 141,67 9 

35 Märk, Fridolin 1. Vorarlberger SMC 103 Skjelskör 64 58 76,67 137,67 10 

150 Wohlfahrt, Eberhard IG Grau Flotte 142 Grille 87 68 40,00 117,50 11 

160 Schulze, Ditmar IG Grau Flotte 220 Titanic 55 39 64,00 111,00 12 

161 Fahr, Johannes IG Grau Flotte 212 Prinz Eugen 48 62 50,00 105,00 13 

109 Welle, Alfred MSF Lahr 73 Yacht 79 68 0,00 73,50 14 

93 Braun, Charly LMC Leonberg 118 ChaSa I 0 0 70,00 70,00 15 

108 Thurner, Roland Argauischer SK 50 Marina 58 79 0,00 68,50 16 

8 Scheller, Richard Alemannen 93 Billwerder   0,00 0,00 17 
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14 Straßburger, Winfried Brsg. Klabautermänner 2,4 SeaJet 12 � 19,6 sek 12 � 22,3 sek 41,9 24 1 

116 Geißelmeier, Markus SMC Freiberg 2,4 SeaJet 12 � 25,6 sek 12 � 24,7 sek 50,3 24 2 

22 Großjung, Ralf Brsg. Klabautermänner 2,4 SeaJet 12 � 14,5 sek 11 � 8,3 sek 22,8 23 3 

139 Schopper, Anja SMC Singen Hegau 2,4 SeaJet 12 � 24,8 sek 11 � 5,8 sek 30,6 23 4 

141 Bergmann, Heiko SMC Singen Hegau 2,4 SeaJet 10 � 23,2 sek 12 � 4,4 sek 27,6 22 5 

164 Kelm, Jürgen MCK Konstanz 2,4 SeaJet 10 � 17,3 sek 12 � 10,8 sek 28,1 22 6 

123 Boschetti, Franco Alemannen 2,4 SeaJet 8 � 22,6 sek 11 � 22,8 sek 45,4 19 7 

52 Noh, Ghesa MSV Klosterweiher 2,4 SeaJet 9 � 31,3 sek 7 � 4,7 sek 36,0 16 8 

79 Schulz, Wilma SMC Freiberg 92 SeaJet 7 � 7,8 sek 7 � 16,7 sek 24,5 14 9 
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112 Domschat, Holger MSV Klosterweiher 2,4 SeaJet Ferarie 14 � 20,8 sek 14 � 1,5 sek 22,3 28 1 

67 Kieper, Thomas MSV Klosterweiher 2,4 SeaJet 11 � 17,9 sek 14 � 20,8 sek 38,7 25 2 

69 Kieper, Ursula MSV Klosterweiher 2,4 SeaJet 12 � 2,2 sek 12 � 19,9 sek 22,1 24 3 

61 Stähli, Hans-Peter Skipper Group Zürich 2,4 SeaJet 10 � 29,7 sek 12 � 28,0 sek 57,7 22 4 

15 Straßburger, Winfried Brsg. Klabautermänner 2,4 SeaJet 10 � 3,0 sek 11 � 14,2 sek 17,2 21 5 

53 Noh, Ghesa MSV Klosterweiher 2,4 SeaJet 9 � 2,9 sek 10 � 12,7 sek 15,6 19 6 

63 Stähli, Heidi Skipper Group Zürich 2,4 SeaJet 9 � 29,7 sek 10 � 32,7 sek 62,4 19 7 
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2 Gasser, Andreas NRCP Pratteln  Schlumpffass    35 1 

3 Voit, Erich SMC Schramberg  Spaßmodell    10 2 

43 Westerwell, Frank MSV Klosterweiher 100 Chiquita    9 3 

143 Bürkle, Edgar MSF Lahr 50 Disney    8 4 

50 Schaubs, Jörg Alemannen  Otti    7 5 

7 Quattländer, Rainer SMC Schramberg  Spaßmodell    0 6 
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Auswertung Alemannen-Pokal 2015

Startnr Name Verein Schiffsname Klasse Punkte Gesamt

58 Eugster, Jürgen SMC Goldach Neptun BM1 < 70 cm 96

105 Weber, Andreas SMC Goldach Capri PM 94,5

151 Schmid, Lukas SMC Goldach Bremen 9 BM2 88

46 Allensbach, Daniel SMC Goldach Calypso BM1 < 100 cm 81 359,5 1

111 Domschat, Holger MSV Klosterweiher Düsseldorf BM1 100 cm und größer 89

66 Kieper, Thomas MSV Klosterweiher Paula BM1 < 100 cm 88

42 Westerwell, Frank MSV Klosterweiher Pinasse 27 BM1 < 100 cm 87

54 Noh, Jörg MSV Klosterweiher Marie Claire DM 85,5 349,5 2

104 Großmann, Christof SMC Wendlingen Löschboot Fun BM1 < 70 cm 92

98 Hanke, Manfred SMC Wendlingen Chief Seattle BM1 < 100 cm 84

149 Bauer, Erika SMC Wendlingen MZB "ALEX" PM 81,5

130 Bauer, Uwe SMC Wendlingen Littorina BM2 76,5 334 3

134 Schmid, Pascal SMC Schramberg Dolly BM1 Jugend 88

64 Morgenstern, Lutz SMC Schramberg Seabex One BM1 100 cm und größer 83,5

6 Quattländer, Rainer SMC Schramberg Heike BM1 < 70 cm 83

157 Sandow, Carsten SMC Schramberg Hercules BM1 100 cm und größer 75,5 330

83 Ziener, Wolfgang LMC Leonberg Neptun BM1 < 70 cm 92

95 Steiner, Jannik LMC Leonberg San Diego BM1 Jugend 82

85 Storkenmaier, Winfried LMC Leonberg Sagiita II BM2 77

88 Spreter, Detlef LMC Leonberg Paula III BM1 < 100 cm 73,5 324,5 4

39 Geier, Hans SMC Freiberg Hermes BM1 < 70 cm 87

29 Hofmeister, Jürgen SMC Freiberg Bremen 9 BM1 < 70 cm 87

114 Geißelmeier, Markus SMC Freiberg Ja-Jaa BM1 < 70 cm 83,5

169 Ungänz, Rainer SMC Freiberg Brigitte B. DM 66,5 324 5

13 Straßburger, Winfried Brsg. Klabautermänner Kutter BM1 < 70 cm 82

5 Sawicki, Harald Brsg. Klabautermänner Neptun BM1 < 70 cm 80,5

20 Großjung, Ralf Brsg. Klabautermänner Kormoran BM1 < 100 cm 77

162 Sawicki, Carmen Brsg. Klabautermänner Neptun BM1 < 70 cm 75 314,5 6

36 Bildstein, Günter SMF Salem FN Nordic PM 91

145 Schacht, Jürgen SMF Salem FN Meldorf BM1 < 100 cm 70,5

32 Fußnegger, Joachim SMF Salem FN Gesa PM 68

37 Krause, Petra SMF Salem FN Bugsier BM1 < 100 cm 57 286,5 7

144 Kelm, Ina MCK Konstanz Dolly BM1 < 70 cm 83

153 Müller, Matthias MCK Konstanz Neptun BM1 < 100 cm 80

167 Kelm, Jürgen MCK Konstanz Classic BM1 < 70 cm 72,5 235,5 8

44 Giedemann, Thomas MSF Lahr Karlsruhe BM1 100 cm und größer 80

109 Welle, Alfred MSF Lahr Yacht PM 73,5

25 Fleig, Andreas MSF Lahr WSP3 Emden BM2 68 221,5 9

140 Bergmann, Heiko SMC Singen Hegau Kalle BM1 < 100 cm 85

138 Schopper, Anja SMC Singen Hegau Ramborator BM1 < 70 cm 77,5

147 Erler, Matthias SMC Singen Hegau Stoffel BM1 < 100 cm 55 217,5 10

150 Wohlfahrt, Eberhard IG Grau Flotte Grille PM 77,5

161 Fahr, Johannes IG Grau Flotte Prinz Eugen PM 55

160 Schulze, Ditmar IG Grau Flotte Titanic PM 47 179,5 11

120 Schumacher, Peter IG Modellbau Boden. Renown BM1 < 70 cm 85,5

118 Hofer, Reinhard IG Modellbau Boden. Krähen BM1 < 100 cm 76,5 162 12

30 Scheerer, Wolfgang SMC Immenstaad Thames VII DM 81,5

34 Hink, Erwin SMC Immenstaad Titan BM1 < 70 cm 58,5 140 13

60 Stähli, Hans-Peter Skipper Group Zürich Lotse BM1 < 70 cm 79

62 Stähli, Heidi Skipper Group Zürich Lotse BM1 < 70 cm 50,5 129,5 14

26 Loacker, Werner 1. Vorarlberger SMC Bonny&Kelly BM2 68,5

35 Märk, Fridolin 1. Vorarlberger SMC Skjelskör PM 61 129,5 14

154 Eberle, Hubert MSC Sunthausen Baulogne BM1 < 70 cm 76

155 Eberle, Ingrid MSC Sunthausen Fidi BM2 51,5 127,5 16

1 Gasser, Andreas NRCP Pratteln Etzel BM2 76,5 76,5 17

108 Thurner, Roland Argauischer SK Marina PM 68,5 68,5 18

103 Pfurtscheller, Helmut SMC Rheintal Borkum 2 DM 59,5 59,5 19
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